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262525531002
262525531003
262525531004
262525531005
262525531006
262525531007
262525531008
262525531009
262525531010
262525531011
262525531012
262525531013
262525531014
262525531015
262525531016
262525531017
262525531018
262525531019
262525531020
262525531021
262525531022
262525531023
262525531024

ازل حسن حسين راشد
امال خليل محمد صاحي

بنين حسين عناد فرج
حميده عبد الحسين دحام عيسى

حوراء محمد محسن حميد
دموع هيثم حسين حمدان

رحمه سلمان دريول معارج
رقيه مبرم سعيد عبيد

رقيه احمد عيدان حنوان
رقيه حسين خواف جوده

رقيه حيدر عبد منصر
رقيه سعد فيصل درينه

رقيه مجيد حمد الله علوان
رقيه محسن زبون عبد

رقيه مرتضى كريم درينه
روان اسامه حميد طعيمه
زهراء احسان علي كاطع

زهراء احمد سالم كريم
زهراء شهيد شمخي جبار

زهراء علي حسين نعيم
زهراء محمد جبار سايب
زهراء مهدي كريم جهد
زينب حسن فليح حسن
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زينب علي حمد الله علوان
زينب غني عبد معيدي
زينب جواد كاظم زعيل
زينب علي بريج سهيل

شيماء حيدر بندر محارب
عذراء رزاق عسل محيسن
عذراء عامر حمود فرحان

فاطمه حسين حمد الله علوان
فاطمه حسين محسن رويضي
فاطمه عدنان حسوني معيلو

معصومه محسن شمخي مجيد
ميسره خالد جاسم سعيد

يقين عبد الحسين حميد حمادي
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المشاركين
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30 0 30

الناجحين
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7 0 7

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

210610
 95% 97% 100% 84% 97% 100%

 81.08%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن
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